
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Challenge 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Rookies 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

45 
25 
38 
35 
23 
74 
62 

6 

217 
5 

91 
31 
50 

77 
60 
12 
72 
24 

Name 

CARINELLI Roberto 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
OSLER Matteo 
COPPONI Diego 
SORINI Matteo 
POCOBELLO Christian 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 

BENEDET William 

CARPINA Niccolò 
BASSI Daniele 
MANGILI Mattia 
PANTELLA Fabrizio 
RANZANI Andrea 

PEREGO Cristian 
ADANI Camillo 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
FOSCHI Matteo 
ANTONINI Christian 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Mv Agusta 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Mv Agusta 
Honda 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Class 

Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 

Total Tm 

13:35.063 
13:35.800 
13:38.355 
13:48.983 
14:02.587 
14:10.174 
14:26.987 

4:37.307 

13:37.498 
13:48.528 
14:02.266 
14:31.120 
14:58.497 

14:08.974 
14:09.901 
14:37.298 
14:37.620 
14:37.714 

Gap 

0.737 
2.555 

10.628 
13.604 

7.587 
16.813 

11.030 
13.738 
28.854 
27.377 

0.927 
27.397 

0.322 
0.094 

Diff 

0.737 
3.292 

13.920 
27.524 
35.111 
51.924 

DNF 

11.030 
24.768 
53.622 

1:20.999 

0.927 
28.324 
28.646 
28.740 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.737 

Avg. Speed 

139,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.870 

Best Speed 

140,402 

Best Lap by 

45 - CARINELLI Roberto 

 

Printed: 13/10/2024 16:44:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
RTK 600 

Gara 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:18:51 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 16:05 


